Eindhoven Diving Cup 2025
Pieter van den Hoogenband Zwemstadion

W -
Eindhoven b s
donderdag 30 januari 2025 ~ zondag 2 februari 2025
Detailed Results 7075
A Boys 1m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Martynas Lisauskas (2008) -- Vilnius Diving Club
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,6 80 80 75 75 85 23,5 37,60 37,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 85 70 60 75 75 22,0 33,00 70,60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 70 75 70 70 75 21,5 34,40 105,00
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 75 70 75 75 75 22,5 49,50 154,50
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 70 70 75 75 75 22,0 46,20 200,70
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 75 70 80 70 75 22,0 57,20 257,90
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 1 30 70 70 6,0 80 6,5 20,5 61,50 319,40
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 1 31 45 40 35 40 45 12,5 38,75 358,15
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 80 75 75 80 8,0 23,5 61,10 419,25
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 48,30 467,55
2 Gertas Varneckis (2007) -- Vilnius Diving Club
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 60 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,5 3145 3145
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 60 55 65 6,0 6,5 18,5 31,45 62,90
301A Reverse Dive 1 1,8 55 50 55 6,0 7,0 17,0 30,60 93,50
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 70 6,0 65 6,5 6,5 19,5 29,25 122,75
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 42,90 165,65
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 70 70 65 7,0 65 20,5 53,30 218,95
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 55 55 55 50 50 16,0 36,80 255,75
303B Reverse 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 45 50 6,0 50 5,0 15,0 36,00 291,75
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 55 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 46,80 338,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 60 55 50 16,0 38,40 376,95

3 Andrew Garrison (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club

403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 6,0 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 38,50 38,50
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 45 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 175 22,75 61,25
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 65 65 75 20,5 32,80 94,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 32,30 126,35
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 60 65 6,0 6,5 18,5 40,70 167,05
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,5 4550 212,55
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 45 50 45 50 5,0 14,5 40,60 253,15
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 55 60 50 50 15,56 35,65 288,80
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 40,80 329,60
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 45 55 35 45 40 13,0 32,50 362,10
4 Nahuel Savino (2009) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 65 7,0 7,0 21,0 3570 35,70
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 40 40 45 3,0 50 12,5 18,75 54,45
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 70 65 65 19,56 31,20 85,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 55 50 50 6,0 16,0 27,20 112,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 42,90 155,75
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 26 60 60 60 6,0 65 18,0 46,80 202,55
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 50 60 50 55 15,5 35,65 238,20
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 50 50 50 15,0 36,00 274,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 70 7,0 65 20,0 48,00 322,20
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 50 50 50 35 45 14,5 37,70 359,90

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Boys 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Gabriele Selovin (2009) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 55 55 55 65 16,5 28,05 28,05
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 65 70 7,0 7,0 20,5 30,75 58,80
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 55 55 65 17,5 28,00 86,80
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 60 60 65 65 18,56 31,45 118,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 157,85
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 60 65 6,0 65 18,5 48,10 205,95
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 45 55 50 55 15,0 34,50 240,45
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 40 45 50 4,0 45 13,0 31,20 271,65
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 60 55 6,0 65 17,5 42,00 313,65
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 50 60 60 6,0 65 18,0 45,00 358,65
6 Pietro Rigatti (2008) -- C.S. Carabinieri
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 31,50 31,50
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 6,0 65 70 7,5 20,5 34,85 66,35
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 65 50 60 7,0 18,5 29,60 95,95
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 55 55 50 6,0 16,0 27,20 123,15
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 60 55 65 6,5 18,0 39,60 162,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 60 50 55 65 17,0 44,20 206,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 6,0 60 55 65 18,5 44,40 251,35
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 40 45 40 55 12,5 28,75 280,10
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 40 45 45 4,0 40 12,5 30,00 310,10
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1 Twists 1 25 55 55 45 55 55 16,5 41,25 351,35
7 Rasmus Pagh Almtoft (2007) -- IF Lyseng Udspring
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 65 60 6,0 65 18,5 31,45 31,45
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 65 60 60 65 18,56 29,60 61,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 50 60 7,0 19,0 32,30 93,35
401A Inward Dive 1 18 65 65 75 7,0 7,0 20,5 36,90 130,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 60 60 55 65 17,5 38,50 168,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 55 55 6,0 50 16,0 41,60 210,35
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 35 45 35 35 11,0 2530 235,65
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 40 35 40 40 35 11,56 27,60 263,25
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 60 6,0 65 17,5 42,00 305,25
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 50 60 45 50 55 15,5 40,30 345,55
8 Kiril Baziuk (2009) -- Vilnius Diving Club
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 70 65 65 20,0 30,00 30,00
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 70 70 6,0 65 19,5 33,15 63,15
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 60 70 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 92,75
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 70 65 6,0 65 20,0 34,00 126,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 65 65 7,0 6,5 20,0 44,00 170,75
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 50 55 6,0 45 45 15,0 33,00 203,75
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 40 40 45 35 30 11,5 27,60 231,35
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 50 40 35 35 40 11,56 29,90 261,25
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 50 50 40 45 14,0 32,20 293,45
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 7,0 6,0 6,0 65 65 19,0 39,90 333,35
9 Jakob Richter (2009) -- AUSTRIA
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 50 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,0 32,30 32,30
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 70 60 7,0 20,5 30,75 63,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 50 65 6,0 65 17,5 28,00 91,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 60 60 65 7,0 18,56 31,45 122,50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 60 70 65 6,5 19,0 41,80 164,30
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 40 50 50 45 45 14,0 33,60 197,90
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 25 50 45 50 55 14,5 31,90 229,80
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 25 20 35 40 45 10,0 20,00 249,80
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 45 45 40 40 50 13,0 27,30 277,10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 65 60 65 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 318,05

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Boys 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
10 Brecken Moran (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club

201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 55 50 60 6,0 17,0 28,90 58,50
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 35 40 55 45 45 13,0 16,90 75,40
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 55 55 50 6,0 6,0 17,0 37,40 112,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 45 50 45 50 45 14,0 30,80 143,60
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 50 50 45 50 45 14,5 34,80 178,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 37,95 216,35
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 35 40 45 45 40 12,5 26,25 242,60
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 45 50 40 45 45 13,5 37,80 280,40
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 30 35 45 40 4,0 11,5 28,75 309,15
1 Leo Riicklinger (2008) -- AUSTRIA
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 31,45 31,45
201B Back Dive 1 16 35 45 40 45 45 13,0 20,80 52,25
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 60 6,0 6,0 65 18,5 31,45 83,70
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 40 50 55 55 55 16,0 28,80 112,50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 45 55 60 55 6,0 17,0 37,40 149,90
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 55 45 50 50 14,5 37,70 187,60
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 30 30 45 30 35 9,5 21,85 209,45
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50 50 45 50 5,0 15,0 31,50 240,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 55 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 280,55
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 25 30 30 30 25 8,5 22,10 302,65

12 Carter Bachman (2008) -- Mile High Dive Club

403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 6,0 55 55 55 50 16,5 36,30 36,30
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 40 50 50 45 13,56 21,60 57,90
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 45 50 6,0 45 15,0 25,50 83,40
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 45 50 50 45 55 14,5 18,85 102,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 55 17,5 38,50 140,75
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 50 50 50 6,0 45 15,0 36,00 176,75
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 45 45 40 45 35 13,0 36,40 213,15
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 35 40 45 4,0 4,0 12,0 27,60 240,75
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 40 35 30 35 40 11,0 33,00 273,75
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 30 35 40 35 40 11,0 28,60 302,35

13 Henry Palmquist (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club

101B Forward Dive 1 13 65 55 65 65 65 19,6 2535 25,35
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 50 50 50 45 14,5 23,20 48,55
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 60 50 6,0 50 16,0 27,20 75,75
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 4,0 40 40 45 45 12,5 27,50 103,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,0 41,80 145,05
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 55 50 6,0 50 15,5 40,30 185,35
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 1 31 35 35 35 40 40 11,0 34,10 219,45
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 35 40 45 4,0 40 12,0 27,60 247,05
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 15 05 00 1,0 1,0 2,5 7,50 254,55 2
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 30 40 45 45 50 13,0 32,50 287,05

14 Toma Kaymakanov (2007) -- Vitosha Diving

401B Inward Dive 1 15 45 40 50 45 50 14,0 21,00 21,00
103B Forward 172 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 50 50 45 15,5 26,35 47,35
201B Back Dive 1 16 35 30 35 30 35 10,0 16,00 63,35
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 60 55 55 60 17,5 29,75 93,10
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 45 55 50 45 50 14,5 31,90 125,00
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 1 24 40 50 50 40 40 13,0 31,20 156,20
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 40 40 45 30 35 11,5 26,45 182,65
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 28,35 211,00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 40 45 40 40 45 12,5 30,00 241,00
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 50 60 50 55 55 16,0 41,60 282,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Boys 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
15 Victor Bruhn (2008) -- IF Lyseng Udspring

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 45 45 50 45 55 14,0 23,80 23,80
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 50 40 50 50 14,0 22,40 46,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 35 45 45 35 12,5 2125 67,45
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 45 50 60 50 50 15,0 22,50 89,95
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 6,0 40 50 55 16,0 3520 125,15
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 50 55 50 50 6,0 15,5 40,30 165,45
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 45 55 40 50 14,0 32,20 197,65
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 30 35 40 25 35 10,0 21,00 218,65
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 4,0 45 40 35 45 12,5 35,00 253,65
5223D Back Somersault 1% Twists 1 23 40 3,0 40 35 50 11,56 26,45 280,10
16 Connor Dreiling (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 50 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 2210 22,10
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 35 35 35 40 35 10,5 23,10 45,20
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 65 65 60 65 19,0 30,40 75,60
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 25 35 40 40 35 11,0 18,70 94,30
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 05 10 30 3,0 35 70 1540 109,70
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 50 50 40 50 45 14,5 34,80 144,50
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 30 35 30 30 35 9,5 26,60 171,10
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 60 50 50 50 15,0 34,50 205,60
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 40 45 3,0 3,0 3,0 10,0 24,00 229,60
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1 Twists 1 25 30 30 30 25 25 8,5 21,25 250,85

17 Bryson Ohrtman (2008) -- Mile High Dive Club

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 40 40 50 45 45 13,0 16,90 16,90
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 45 40 40 40 12,0 19,20 36,10
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 45 40 40 45 12,5 2125 57,35
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 35 50 40 55 50 14,0 30,80 88,15
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 50 45 40 40 12,5 27,50 115,65
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 35 50 50 40 35 12,5 30,00 145,65
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 45 45 35 40 4,0 12,5 35,00 180,65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 15 35 30 30 30 9,0 20,70 201,35
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 25 25 20 30 25 75 18,00 219,35
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists 1 23 15 30 15 15 25 55 12,65 232,00
18 Jasper Wallet (2009) -- ZPC Amersfoort
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 45 50 50 45 14,5 24,65 24,65
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 35 40 35 40 11,6 18,40 43,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 35 30 30 4,0 30 95 16,15 59,20
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 25 45 40 50 40 12,56 18,75 77,95
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 30 25 20 25 25 75 1425 9220
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 35 35 25 20 25 8,5 20,40 112,60
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 15 10 15 20 20 50 10,00 122,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 20 20 20 15 25 6,0 12,60 135,20
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 45 45 50 45 40 13,5 29,70 164,90
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 30 20 25 30 35 8,5 14,45 179,35
A Boys 1m, Final
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Martynas Lisauskas (2008) -- Vilnius Diving Club
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 85 90 90 85 85 26,0 67,60 268,30
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 45 35 35 30 35 10,5 31,50 299,80
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 1 31 65 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 63,55 363,35
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 80 80 7,5 8,0 23,5 61,10 424,45
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 65 7,0 80 6,0 19,5 44,85 469,30

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Boys 1m, Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Rasmus Pagh Almtoft (2007) -- IF Lyseng Udspring

105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 26 65 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 4550 214,25

203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 6,0 6,0 60 55 6,0 18,0 41,40 255,65

303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 60 65 65 6,5 19,0 4560 301,25

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 49,20 350,45
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 50 55 45 55 55 16,0 41,60 392,05
3 Andrew Garrison (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club

105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 26 70 60 65 65 7,0 20,0 52,00 219,05

404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 50 55 50 55 50 15,5 43,40 262,45

203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 50 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 41,40 303,85

303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 45 45 50 55 50 14,5 34,80 338,65
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 6,0 60 70 65 6,5 19,0 47,50 386,15

4 Nahuel Savino (2009) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 50 45 45 45 13,5 35,10 190,85
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 70 70 65 6,0 65 20,0 46,00 236,85
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 6,0 60 65 7,0 19,0 45,60 282,45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 75 75 75 75 22,5 54,00 336,45
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 60 6,0 60 65 6,5 18,5 48,10 384,55

5 Gertas Varneckis (2007) -- Vilnius Diving Club

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 45 50 4,0 45 13,0 33,80 199,45
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 55 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,0 39,10 238,55
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 50 50 60 65 6,0 17,0 40,80 279,35
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 55 55 50 6,0 65 17,0 44,20 323,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 50,40 373,95
6 Kiril Baziuk (2009) -- Vilnius Diving Club
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 70 70 70 80 7,0 21,0 46,20 216,95
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 50 55 40 55 45 15,0 36,00 252,95
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 35 40 30 35 40 11,0 28,60 281,55
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 70 70 70 6,0 7,0 21,0 42,00 323,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 75 80 75 80 7,0 23,0 48,30 371,85

7 Gabriele Selovin (2009) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.

105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 50 45 55 50 55 15,5 40,30 198,15
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 40 50 50 40 50 14,0 32,20 230,35
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 45 45 45 45 45 13,5 32,40 262,75
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 75 75 7,0 21,5 51,60 314,35
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 65 60 70 7,0 6,5 20,0 50,00 364,35
8 Jakob Richter (2009) -- AUSTRIA
105C Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 46,80 211,10
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 55 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 42,90 254,00
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 40 55 40 55 45 14,0 28,00 282,00
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 40 50 50 55 45 14,5 30,45 312,45
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 70 80 70 65 7,0 21,0 44,10 356,55
9 Pietro Rigatti (2008) -- C.S. Carabinieri
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 26 40 40 45 50 50 13,5 35,10 197,85
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,0 48,00 245,85
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 50 40 40 50 13,5 31,05 276,90
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 35 35 40 40 4,0 11,5 27,60 304,50
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 17 Twists 1 25 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 43,75 348,25

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Boys 1m, Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
10 Brecken Moran (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club

105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 55 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 184,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 60 55 50 50 16,0 36,80 221,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 35 45 40 40 25 11,56 24,15 245,35
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 50 50 45 50 50 15,0 42,00 287,35
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 40 50 50 55 45 14,5 36,25 323,60
1 Leo Riicklinger (2008) -- AUSTRIA
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 50 40 45 50 14,0 36,40 186,30
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 50 50 50 50 15,0 34,50 220,80
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 25 30 30 20 25 8,0 16,80 237,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 75 6,5 19,5 46,80 284,40
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 40 45 3,0 35 40 11,56 29,90 314,30

12 Carter Bachman (2008) -- Mile High Dive Club

105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 40 45 50 4,0 45 13,0 31,20 171,95
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 4,0 45 40 40 45 12,5 35,00 206,95
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 45 45 50 40 13,0 29,90 236,85
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 25 35 25 30 25 8,0 24,00 260,85
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 40 45 55 55 6,0 15,5 40,30 301,15
A Boys 3m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Martynas Lisauskas (2008) -- Vilnius Diving Club
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 80 75 70 80 75 23,0 36,80 36,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 80 75 75 85 8,0 235 42,30 79,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 85 85 85 85 85 255 48,45 127,55
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 70 7,0 6,0 55 7,0 20,0 42,00 169,55
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 75 75 70 75 75 22,5 45,00 214,55
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 63,00 277,55
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 60 65 65 60 65 19,0 58,90 336,45
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 6,0 70 55 65 6,0 18,5 5550 391,95
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 75 80 75 75 75 22,5 63,00 454,95
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 45 45 45 45 45 13,5 40,50 495,45
2 Nahuel Savino (2009) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 7,0 65 55 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 70 75 75 6,0 7,0 21,5 4515 7475
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 75 75 70 75 22,5 40,50 115,25
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 60 65 65 65 19,0 36,10 151,35
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 60 70 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 189,15
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 43,20 232,35
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 75 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 48,60 280,95
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 50 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 331,35
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 60 60 65 6,0 6,5 18,5 51,80 383,15
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 55 6,0 60 6,0 55 17,5 43,75 426,90
3 Rasmus Pagh Almtoft (2007) -- IF Lyseng Udspring
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 70 7,0 65 7,0 20,5 32,80 32,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 70 70 65 7,0 20,5 36,90 69,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 75 70 75 75 22,0 41,80 111,50
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 155,60
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 197,60
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 70 70 7,0 65 20,5 49,20 246,80
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 40 55 45 35 45 13,0 36,40 283,20
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 6,0 60 70 6,0 6,5 18,5 51,80 335,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 60 65 65 7,0 19,0 51,30 386,30
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 45 40 50 45 40 13,0 39,00 425,30

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Boys 3m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD
4 Henry Palmquist (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 1,6
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21
201B Back Dive 3 1,8
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 2,7
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 2,8
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 2,8
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 2,8
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 3,0
5 Lars van Hilten (2008) -- Aquarijn #200803955
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 2,1
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 1,6
201B Back Dive 3 1,8
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 2,7
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 2,8
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 2,8
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 2,8
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1 Twists 3 24

6 Andrew Garrison (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 1,6
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21
201B Back Dive 3 1,8
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1
107C Forward 3%2 Somersaults 3 2,8
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 2,7
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 2,8
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 2,8
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2, Twists 3 2,8
7 Erik Richter (2009) -- AUSTRIA
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 1,6
201B Back Dive 3 1,8
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 2,8
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 2,8
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 2,7
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 2,0
8 Kiril Baziuk (2009) -- Vilnius Diving Club
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 1,6
201B Back Dive 3 1,8
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 2,7
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 2,8
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 2,8
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 2,5
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6,5
5,5
6,0
5,5
6,0
6,5
5,0
55
6,5
3,0

6,0
6,5
7,0
6,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
6,0
7,0
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6,5
6,5
6,5
5,5
7,0
4,0
5,0
6,5
7,0
3,5

6,5
6,0
6,5
6,0
7,0
7,0
4,5
3,5
5,5
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7,5
6,0
6,0
6,5
7,0
4,5
2,0
4,5
4,0
7,0

Jé6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

19,0 30,40 30,40
17,5 36,75 67,15
20,0 36,00 103,15
14,0 26,60 129,75
18,0 37,80 167,55
19,5 52,65 220,20
14,5 40,60 260,80
17,0 47,60 308,40
17,5 49,00 357,40
13,5 40,50 397,90

18,5 38,85 38,85
16,5 26,40 6525
20,0 36,00 101,25
17,5 33,25 134,50
16,0 33,60 168,10
17,5 47,25 215,35
10,5 29,40 244,75
18,0 50,40 295,15
21,0 58,80 353,95
17,0 40,80 394,75

19,5 31,20 31,20
19,0 39,90 71,10
19,5 3510 106,20
17,0 32,30 138,50
19,5 40,95 179,45
12,0 33,60 213,05
16,0 43,20 256,25
18,5 51,80 308,05
19,5 54,60 362,65

6,5 18,20 380,85

20,5 32,80 32,80
17,0 30,60 63,40
19,0 36,10 99,50
18,5 38,85 138,35
20,0 42,00 180,35
20,5 49,20 229,55
10,0 28,00 257,55
11,0 30,80 288,35
16,0 43,20 331,55
20,0 40,00 371,55

225 4725 47,25
185 29,60 76,85
18,0 32,40 109,25
19,0 36,10 145,35
21,0 44,10 189,45
155 41,85 231,30

70 16,80 248,10
14,5 40,60 288,70
11,5 32,20 320,90
20,0 50,00 370,90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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A Boys 3m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
9 Gertas Varneckis (2007) -- Vilnius Diving Club
101B Forward Dive 3 15 65 65 60 7,0 7,0 20,0 30,00 30,00
201A Back Dive 3 19 60 65 55 55 50 17,0 32,30 62,30
301A Reverse Dive 3 20 45 65 55 40 50 15,0 30,00 92,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 55 65 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 131,15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 55 60 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 35,00 166,15
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 40 50 35 35 45 12,0 33,60 199,75
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 70 60 6,0 55 17,5 52,50 252,25
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 40 25 35 20 9,5 26,60 278,85
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 35 35 40 40 40 11,56 32,20 311,05
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 60 65 65 6,0 65 19,0 51,30 362,35

10 Gabriele Selovin (2009) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 55 45 6,0 50 55 16,0 25,60 25,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 70 65 60 7,0 20,0 42,00 67,60
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 6,0 60 55 55 17,5 31,50 99,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 60 55 65 65 18,0 34,20 133,30
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 60 55 55 16,5 34,65 167,95
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 45 40 45 50 45 13,5 40,50 208,45
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 35 40 40 4,0 4,0 12,0 33,60 242,05
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 50 50 50 35 15,0 42,00 284,05
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 55 50 50 6,0 15,5 43,40 327,45
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 30 30 30 30 35 9,0 24,30 351,75

1 Carter Bachman (2008) -- Mile High Dive Club

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,0 30,40 30,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 55 60 50 50 16,0 33,60 64,00
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 45 40 40 40 4,0 12,0 21,60 85,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 45 50 50 50 55 15,0 28,50 114,10
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 50 45 50 50 15,0 31,50 145,60
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 55 50 45 50 55 15,5 43,40 189,00
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 35 30 25 30 30 9,0 24,30 213,30
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 35 30 30 35 35 10,0 28,00 241,30
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 55 65 6,0 60 65 18,5 51,80 293,10
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 55 55 45 6,0 55 16,5 49,50 342,60
12 Leo Riicklinger (2008) -- AUSTRIA
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 60 50 50 6,0 6,0 17,0 27,20 27,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 55 55 45 55 16,56 29,70 56,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 60 55 45 65 17,5 33,25 90,15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 60 65 65 50 18,5 38,85 129,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 40 40 50 45 13,5 28,35 157,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 46,80 204,15
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 45 45 45 35 45 13,6 37,80 241,95
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 20 25 20 15 30 6,5 18,20 260,15
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 45 50 45 50 35 14,0 37,80 297,95
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 60 50 55 6,0 55 17,0 42,50 340,45
13 Pietro Rigatti (2008) -- C.S. Carabinieri
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 70 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,0 39,90 39,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 65 7,0 6,0 7,0 19,5 31,20 71,10
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 65 55 6,0 50 17,5 31,50 102,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 22,80 125,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 30,00 155,40
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 35 35 30 30 35 10,0 28,00 183,40
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 43,20 226,60
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 40 35 35 40 35 11,0 30,80 257,40
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 45 45 40 40 13,0 36,40 293,80
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 50 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 40,80 334,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Boys 3m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
14 Fabian Wadsak (2007) -- AUSTRIA

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 45 45 50 50 55 14,5 23,20 23,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 65 65 55 6,0 18,5 38,85 62,05
201B Back Dive 3 18 45 50 55 40 45 14,0 2520 87,25
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 50 55 65 65 17,5 33,25 120,50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 45 55 6,0 16,5 34,65 155,15
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 45 50 55 55 16,0 38,40 193,55
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 4,0 40 30 45 40 12,0 32,40 225,95
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 40 40 45 45 13,0 36,40 262,35
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 50 40 40 45 45 13,0 36,40 298,75
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 25 30 20 25 25 75 18,75 317,50

15 Brecken Moran (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club

201B Back Dive 3 18 55 45 45 45 50 14,0 2520 25,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 50 65 55 6,0 17,0 3570 60,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 45 40 50 45 6,0 14,0 2240 83,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 50 50 45 55 55 15,5 29,45 112,75
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 32,00 144,75
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 65 65 50 50 17,5 47,25 192,00
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 45 50 4,0 40 13,5 37,80 229,80
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 35 40 30 40 35 11,0 30,80 260,60
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 15 20 15 15 20 50 14,00 274,60
5233D Back 1%z Somersaults 1%% Twists 3 24 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 42,00 316,60
16 Victor Bruhn (2008) -- IF Lyseng Udspring
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 50 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 28,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 45 45 55 50 4,0 14,0 2520 53,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 55 50 45 50 15,0 28,50 81,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 50 65 6,0 50 16,5 34,65 116,35
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 50 45 50 45 14,0 29,40 145,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 43,20 188,95
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 3 28 50 50 50 50 45 15,0 42,00 230,95
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 30 30 30 20 9,0 2520 256,15
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 30 20 25 15 20 6,5 17,55 273,70
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 50 50 45 50 45 14,5 34,80 308,50

17 Toma Kaymakanov (2007) -- Vitosha Diving

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 60 60 45 55 17,0 3570 35,70
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 40 45 50 45 45 13,5 21,60 57,30
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 55 65 50 55 16,5 29,70 87,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 35 45 35 40 45 12,0 22,80 109,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 50 45 45 45 13,5 28,35 138,15
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 45 40 40 40 40 12,0 32,40 170,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 40 40 50 45 40 12,5 30,00 200,55
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 3 22 55 50 55 45 55 16,0 3520 235,75
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 23 40 40 35 30 45 11,5 26,45 262,20
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 50 50 55 45 55 15,5 38,75 300,95

18 Connor Dreiling (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 60 60 50 50 16,5 34,65 34,65
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 55 55 60 6,0 55 17,0 27,20 61,85
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 50 50 50 50 15,0 27,00 88,85
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 35 40 30 35 45 11,0 20,90 109,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 35 40 40 40 3,5 11,56 24,15 133,90
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 30 25 25 35 30 8,5 23,80 157,70
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 55 60 70 6,0 6,0 18,0 48,60 206,30
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 30 35 35 35 10,5 29,40 235,70
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 20 25 20 20 15 6,0 16,80 252,50
5233D Back 1%2 Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 50 55 55 6,0 16,5 39,60 292,10

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Boys 3m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
19 Jakob Richter (2009) -- AUSTRIA

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 40 45 40 50 50 13,5 21,60 21,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 55 55 65 6,0 17,0 3570 57,30
201B Back Dive 3 18 50 6,0 50 55 50 15,5 27,90 85,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 45 45 45 45 13,6 2565 110,85
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 65 60 65 7,0 6,0 19,0 38,00 148,85
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 05 05 05 10 05 1,5 3,60 152,45
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 30 20 15 3,0 30 8,0 21,60 174,05
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 30 30 25 25 3,0 8,5 23,80 197,85
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 36,00 233,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 60 60 6,0 55 17,5 36,75 270,60

20 Bryson Ohrtman (2008) -- Mile High Dive Club

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 40 40 45 40 45 12,5 20,00 20,00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 45 50 55 55 15,5 32,55 52,55
201B Back Dive 3 18 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 2520 77,75
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 50 45 50 45 14,5 27,55 105,30
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 45 40 4,0 40 12,5 26,25 131,55
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 35 30 40 35 40 11,0 30,80 162,35
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 40 35 35 40 35 11,0 29,70 192,05
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 30 30 25 35 9,5 26,60 218,65
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 23 15 20 10 10 15 4,0 9,20 227,85
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 40 45 45 40 40 12,5 31,25 259,10

21 Lucas Wikstel Andersen (2009) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 60 65 6,0 65 19,0 3420 60,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 30 30 30 30 30 9,0 17,10 77,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 40 40 35 35 25 11,0 23,10 100,80
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 45 50 55 45 6,0 15,0 30,00 130,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 50 60 50 55 16,0 38,40 169,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 25 15 20 20 30 6,5 13,00 182,20
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 20 15 10 10 15 4,0 7,60 189,80
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 40 40 35 35 40 11,5 31,05 220,85
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 25 15 10 20 20 55 13,20 234,05
22 Jasper Wallet (2009) -- ZPC Amersfoort
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 45 45 45 40 45 13,5 21,60 21,60
201B Back Dive 3 18 40 50 55 40 45 13,6 2430 45,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 35 35 40 35 4,0 11,0 20,90 66,80
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 50 6,0 55 55 50 16,0 30,40 97,20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 30 20 30 30 30 9,0 18,90 116,10
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 45 45 50 50 50 14,5 31,90 148,00
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 35 30 40 3,0 30 9,5 18,05 166,05
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 15 20 10 15 20 50 10,00 176,05
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 30 25 30 20 25 8,0 21,60 197,65
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 15 05 10 10 15 3,5 7,00 204,65
A Boys 3m, Final
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Martynas Lisauskas (2008) -- Vilnius Diving Club
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 60 65 6,0 65 18,5 55,50 270,05
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 80 75 70 75 75 22,5 69,75 339,80
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 45 60 55 55 16,0 48,00 387,80
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 80 85 75 75 75 23,0 64,40 452,20
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 45 50 45 50 50 14,5 43,50 495,70

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Boys 3m, Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Rasmus Pagh Almtoft (2007) -- IF Lyseng Udspring

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 75 70 80 75 75 22,5 54,00 251,60

205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 60 60 55 50 16,5 46,20 297,80

305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 35 40 45 30 11,0 30,80 328,60

405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 70 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 55,35 383,95
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 55,50 439,45
3 Nahuel Savino (2009) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 65 65 70 65 19,5 46,80 235,95

405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 45 35 40 40 3,0 11,5 31,05 267,00

305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 75 70 75 6,0 21,0 58,80 325,80

205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 54,60 380,40
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 65 70 70 70 75 21,0 52,50 432,90

4 Lars van Hilten (2008) -- Aquarijn #200803955

405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 70 75 75 7,0 6,0 21,5 58,05 226,15
107C Forward 3%2 Somersaults 3 28 55 50 50 50 45 15,0 42,00 268,15
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 70 65 65 55 20,0 56,00 324,15
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 65 65 55 55 6,0 18,0 50,40 374,55
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 50,40 424,95
5 Kiril Baziuk (2009) -- Vilnius Diving Club
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 45 35 40 40 3,0 11,5 31,05 220,50
105B Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 24 50 6,0 60 6,0 4,0 17,0 40,80 261,30
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 40 50 55 50 55 15,5 43,40 304,70
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 355,10
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 60 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 52,50 407,60
6 Henry Palmquist (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 50 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 47,25 214,80
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 70 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 54,60 269,40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 40 45 45 45 13,5 37,80 307,20
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 6,0 55 55 55 55 16,5 46,20 353,40
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 35 35 40 4,0 45 11,5 34,50 387,90
7 Erik Richter (2009) -- AUSTRIA
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 75 70 65 75 65 21,0 50,40 230,75
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 60 50 55 55 6,0 17,0 47,60 278,35
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 35 35 35 35 35 10,5 29,40 307,75
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 40 35 40 40 3,5 11,5 31,05 338,80
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 60 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 374,80
8 Andrew Garrison (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club
107C Forward 3%, Somersaults 3 28 35 25 35 30 35 10,0 28,00 207,45
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 40 40 40 35 35 11,5 31,05 238,50
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 60 70 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 288,90
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 50 45 40 45 35 13,0 36,40 325,30
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 65 60 55 55 55 17,0 47,60 372,90

9 Gertas Varneckis (2007) -- Vilnius Diving Club

107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 40 45 45 45 13,5 37,80 203,95
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 40 35 40 35 4,0 11,56 34,50 238,45
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 35 30 30 25 9,5 26,60 265,05
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 50 60 55 50 16,0 44,80 309,85
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 70 65 65 65 65 19,5 52,65 362,50

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Boys 3m, Final

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
10 Gabriele Selovin (2009) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 60 55 55 6,0 55 17,0 51,00 218,95
107C Forward 3%, Somersaults 3 28 45 35 40 40 35 11,5 32,20 251,15
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 30 35 40 35 11,0 30,80 281,95
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 15 25 20 20 25 6,5 18,20 300,15
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 60 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 48,60 348,75
1 Carter Bachman (2008) -- Mile High Dive Club
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 45 45 45 45 45 13,5 37,80 183,40
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 20 30 30 30 30 9,0 24,30 207,70
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 45 50 50 4,0 14,0 39,20 246,90
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 6,0 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 51,80 298,70
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 35 35 40 35 4,0 11,0 33,00 331,70
12 Leo Riicklinger (2008) -- AUSTRIA
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 70 65 55 65 50 18,5 44,40 201,75
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 25 15 20 15 15 50 14,00 215,75
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 50 45 40 40 4,0 12,5 35,00 250,75
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 50 50 50 50 45 15,0 40,50 291,25
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 35,00 326,25
A Boys Platform
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Lars van Hilten (2008) -- Aquarijn #200803955
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 0 16 75 75 70 75 75 22,5 36,00 36,00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 75 85 75 80 75 23,0 46,00 82,00
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults 2 Twist 10 20 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 42,00 124,00
612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 80 80 75 8,0 8,0 24,0 4560 169,60
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 75 27 45 50 45 50 55 14,5 39,15 208,75
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 5 26 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 50,70 259,45
205B Back 2%, Somersaults 10 29 60 60 6,0 65 55 18,0 52,20 311,65
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 10 28 75 80 80 8,0 8,0 24,0 67,20 378,85
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1'% Twists 10 32 75 75 70 75 7,0 22,0 70,40 449,25
2 Martynas Lisauskas (2008) -- Vilnius Diving Club
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 10 16 85 70 75 80 75 23,0 36,80 36,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 75 80 6,5 80 75 23,0 46,00 82,80
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 70 65 65 75 7,0 20,5 38,95 121,75
612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 80 70 80 7,0 7,0 22,0 41,80 163,55
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 80 70 75 7,5 8,0 23,0 69,00 232,55
407C Inward 3%2 Somersaults 10 32 55 35 50 40 50 14,0 44,80 277,35
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 10 2,8 65 45 55 70 55 17,5 49,00 326,35
5251B Back 2% Somersaults V2 Twist 10 26 70 70 65 6,5 6,5 20,0 52,00 378,35
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 5 30 80 75 75 85 8,0 23,5 70,50 448,85
3 Stavros Sifnaios (2007) -- Pente Kykloi
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 10 20 75 75 70 75 7,0 22,0 44,00 44,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 80 80 80 85 8,0 24,0 38,40 82,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 2,0 80 80 8,0 8,0 8,0 24,0 48,00 130,40
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 70 65 65 7,5 7,0 20,5 38,95 169,35
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 10 28 65 60 6,0 7,0 50 18,5 51,80 221,15
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 33 30 40 35 35 30 10,0 33,00 254,15
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 25 20 30 30 25 8,0 26,40 280,55
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 65 65 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,5 58,50 339,05
407C Inward 3%z Somersaults 10 32 70 75 70 70 75 21,5 68,80 407,85

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Boys Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
4 Erik Richter (2009) -- AUSTRIA
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 80 85 80 80 7,0 24,0 38,40 38,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 75 80 75 75 70 22,5 45,00 83,40
612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 55 65 6,0 6,0 45 17,5 33,25 116,65
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults %2 Twist 10 20 80 80 7,0 7,0 7,0 22,0 44,00 160,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 60 65 60 60 55 18,0 43,20 203,85
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 45 30 40 40 45 12,5 33,75 237,60
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 75 28 70 70 70 70 65 21,0 58,80 296,40
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 75 29 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 56,55 352,95
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 55 55 50 6,0 55 16,5 36,30 389,25
5 Nahuel Savino (2009) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 75 75 75 7,0 75 22,5 36,00 36,00
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 10 20 7,0 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 41,00 77,00
301B Reverse Dive 0 19 75 70 70 70 75 21,5 40,85 117,85
612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 90 80 85 75 85 25,0 47,50 165,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 60 60 50 55 55 17,0 44,20 209,55
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 75 2,7 50 45 50 40 55 14,5 39,15 248,70
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 55 65 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 45,00 293,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 60 45 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 41,40 335,10
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 60 60 60 65 6,5 18,5 38,85 373,95
6 Henry Palmquist (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 0 16 65 70 6,0 65 65 19,5 31,20 31,20
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 10 20 70 70 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,0 42,00 73,20
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 65 7,0 6,0 55 6,0 18,5 35,15 108,35
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults % Twist 10 2,0 45 50 55 50 5,0 15,0 30,00 138,35
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 50 40 40 40 4,0 12,0 2520 163,55
612B Armstand Somersault 0 19 65 70 50 65 55 18,5 35,15 198,70
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 40 35 45 40 4,0 12,0 28,80 227,50
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 65 70 60 70 7,0 20,5 55,35 282,85
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 75 28 65 70 50 7,0 45 18,5 51,80 334,65
7 Gabriele Selovin (2009) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 65 60 7,0 65 65 19,5 31,20 31,20
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 55 50 55 6,0 55 16,5 31,35 62,55
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 75 20 70 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 41,00 103,55
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 20 20 15 20 15 55 9,90 113,45
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 70 55 60 65 7,0 19,5 46,80 160,25
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 55 65 55 50 6,0 17,0 45,90 206,15
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 30 35 40 35 35 10,5 24,15 230,30
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 31,50 261,80
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 65 50 60 65 65 19,0 47,50 309,30
8 Pietro Rigatti (2008) -- C.S. Carabinieri
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 0 16 7,0 80 7,0 75 7,0 21,5 3440 34,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 2,0 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 55 17,5 3500 69,40
201B Back Dive 10 18 45 45 50 6,0 55 15,0 27,00 96,40
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 6,0 65 50 55 50 16,5 31,35 127,75
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 50 55 45 6,0 50 15,5 37,20 164,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 41,60 206,55
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 10 05 10 20 05 2,5 7,75 214,30
205C Back 2%: Somersaults 5 30 25 40 25 35 35 9,5 28,50 242,80
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 60 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 43,75 286,55

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Boys Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
9 Connor Dreiling (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 6,0 6,0 55 7,0 50 17,5 28,00 28,00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 65 75 70 65 6,0 20,0 40,00 68,00
612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 25 30 25 35 35 9,0 17,10 8510 2
301C Reverse Dive 75 18 15 20 15 15 1,0 4,5 8,10 93,20 3
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 55 55 45 55 45 15,5 37,20 130,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 55 45 50 40 35 13,5 36,45 166,85
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 60 65 50 55 55 17,0 34,00 200,85
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 55 50 40 45 55 15,0 31,50 232,35
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 75 20 40 35 35 35 35 10,5 21,00 253,35
10 Andrew Garrison (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club (withdrew)
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 70 75 75 6,0 65 21,0 33,60 33,60
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 10 2,0 6,0 50 50 55 45 15,5 31,00 64,60
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 65 70 65 7,0 65 20,0 38,00 102,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 2,0 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 102,60 1
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 50 50 40 50 50 15,0 37,50 140,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 50 40 40 45 40 12,5 32,50 172,60
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 10 25 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 172,60 1
203B Back 1% Somersaults 75 22 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 172,60
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 172,60

A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Iva Ereminova (2009) -- Vitosha Diving
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 70 70 75 75 22,0 33,00 33,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 70 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 3485 67,85
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 75 80 7,5 8,0 23,0 36,80 104,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 60 65 55 19,0 32,30 136,95
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 65 65 55 55 17,5 38,50 175,45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 65 60 65 7,0 19,0 45,60 221,05
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 70 60 7,0 6,0 19,5 44,85 265,90
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 75 70 70 75 75 22,0 52,80 318,70
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 65 55 55 18,0 43,20 361,90
2 Lita van Weert (2009) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200900130
401A Inward Dive 1 18 60 55 6,0 55 50 17,0 30,60 30,60
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 34,85 6545
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 65 70 65 6,0 19,0 30,40 95,85
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 65 60 7,5 65 19,0 32,30 128,15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 50 65 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 36,75 164,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 55 55 6,0 50 16,5 37,95 202,85
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 55 45 55 50 15,5 37,20 240,05
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 75 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 54,60 294,65
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 46,80 341,45

3 Chloé Van Den Horn (2007) -- De Dolfijn #200701706

5231D Back 12 Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 6,0 6,0 50 55 6,5 17,5 36,75 36,75
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 55 50 50 6,0 15,56 2480 61,55
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 65 70 60 7,0 19,5 33,15 94,70
401A Inward Dive 1 18 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 33,30 128,00
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 3570 163,70
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 6,0 50 45 6,0 55 16,5 42,90 206,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 60 50 45 15,5 37,20 243,80
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 65 65 70 6,0 6,0 19,0 43,70 287,50

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 50 6,0 60 6,0 55 17,5 43,75 331,25

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
4 Marianna Cannone (2009) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.

401B  Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 70 70 75 21,0 3150 31,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 60 65 50 60 60 18,0 30,60 62,10
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 65 7,0 65 20,5 32,80 94,90
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 60 70 65 60 65 19,0 32,30 127,20
5231D Back 1%; Somersaults % Twist 1 21 60 70 55 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 165,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 70 60 65 70 19,5 42,90 207,90
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 65 60 60 60 18,0 46,80 254,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 35 50 40 45 35 12,0 27,60 282,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 75 65 65 65 20,0 48,00 330,30

5 Stella Ranieri (2007) -- Buonconsiglio Nuoto Trento

401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 31,50 31,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 70 70 65 75 20,5 34,85 66,35
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 70 75 60 65 65 20,0 34,00 100,35
301A Reverse Dive 1 18 50 65 65 6,0 45 17,5 31,50 131,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 70 70 6,0 55 19,0 41,80 173,65
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 50 6,0 50 15,5 37,20 210,85
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 60 60 65 55 18,0 41,40 252,25
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 50 50 45 55 40 14,5 30,45 282,70
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65 70 65 6,5 6,0 19,5 46,80 329,50
6 Sarah Berger (2008) -- Genéve Natation 1885
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 60 6,5 65 20,0 34,00 34,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 75 70 75 75 7,0 22,0 3520 69,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 70 65 7,0 65 20,0 34,00 103,20
401A Inward Dive 1 18 70 70 65 55 6,5 20,0 36,00 139,20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 75 75 70 70 75 22,0 48,40 187,60
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 45 50 50 55 15,0 3450 222,10
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 60 65 55 55 6,0 17,5 42,00 264,10
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 30 25 30 20 20 7,5 19,50 283,60
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 6,0 55 55 6,0 65 17,5 40,25 323,85

7 Lykke Aarvik (2008) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

401A Inward Dive 1 18 55 6,0 60 55 65 17,5 31,50 31,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 65 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 62,10
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 55 65 60 7,0 18,5 31,45 93,55
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 70 70 6,0 50 19,56 31,20 124,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 6,0 60 55 55 17,0 37,40 162,15
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 43,20 205,35
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 55 50 55 50 16,0 33,60 238,95
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 40 55 45 45 45 13,5 31,05 270,00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 65 55 55 40 16,5 39,60 309,60

8 Marta Piccini (2008) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 6,0 50 55 6,0 17,5 29,75 56,75
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 65 65 65 65 19,56 31,20 87,95
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 65 55 60 55 17,5 29,75 117,70
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 60 65 60 55 55 17,5 36,75 154,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 50 50 6,0 50 16,0 38,40 192,85
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 50 45 50 50 55 15,0 34,50 227,35
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 40 40 45 45 30 12,5 30,00 257,35
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 70 6,0 6,5 19,5 46,80 304,15

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
9 llaria Cambria (2007) -- A.S.D. Bolzano Nuoto
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 70 65 70 75 21,0 31,50 31,50
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 70 60 7,0 65 19,5 33,15 64,65
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 75 70 70 65 21,0 3360 98,25
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 75 70 70 80 7,0 21,5 36,55 134,80
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 65 65 60 55 6,0 18,5 38,85 173,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 45 45 50 55 14,0 36,40 210,05
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 25 35 20 40 35 95 21,85 231,90
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 35 40 25 25 35 95 2280 254,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 65 70 65 20,5 49,20 303,90

10 Elise Koehler (2009) -- Mile High Dive Club

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 55 50 55 50 55 16,0 20,80 20,80
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 50 55 60 55 16,5 26,40 47,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 65 60 60 65 18,56 31,45 78,65
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 65 70 70 6,0 6,0 19,5 42,90 121,55
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 70 70 65 50 19,5 42,90 164,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 50 50 50 50 6,0 15,0 36,00 200,45
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 35 25 40 35 4,0 11,0 30,80 231,25
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 70 70 75 65 65 20,5 41,00 272,25
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 45 45 45 40 4,0 13,0 27,30 299,55
1 Cayla Jaffe (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 50 50 50 55 15,0 24,00 24,00
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 35 40 40 45 45 12,5 18,75 42,75
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 69,75
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 55 45 50 45 45 14,0 32,20 101,95
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 6,0 60 50 50 16,5 34,65 136,60
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 45 50 50 50 55 15,0 36,00 172,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 40 65 6,0 17,5 42,00 214,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 6,0 60 6,0 55 55 17,5 36,75 251,35
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 50 60 50 40 15,0 34,50 285,85

12 Lodovica Castellacci (2009) -- U.S. Triestina Nuoto S.S.D.

103B Forward 172 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 6,0 50 50 55 16,0 27,20 27,20
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 70 70 60 65 20,0 30,00 57,20
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 60 55 50 6,0 16,5 26,40 83,60
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 70 65 55 60 18,5 31,45 115,05
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 60 65 65 60 55 18,5 38,85 153,90
105B Forward 272 Somersaults 1 26 55 55 55 45 40 15,5 40,30 194,20
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 27,60 221,80
303B Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 24 15 30 30 25 15 70 16,80 238,60
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 1 24 65 60 60 60 55 18,0 43,20 281,80

13 Odri Gabre Raslaviciute (2009) -- Bergen Diving Club

401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 75 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 30,75 30,75
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 65 6,0 6,5 6,0 19,0 32,30 63,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 65 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 33,60 96,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 60 7,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 31,45 128,10
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 30 50 45 40 45 13,0 28,60 156,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 60 7,0 7,0 21,0 50,40 207,10
203C Back 172 Somersaults 1 20 15 20 10 25 05 4,5 9,00 216,10
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 45 40 40 25 3,0 11,0 23,10 239,20
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 40 40 40 40 35 12,0 28,80 268,00

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
14 Dorota TySerova (2008) -- Czechia

201A Back Dive 1 1,7 60 60 55 6,0 50 17,5 29,75 29,75
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 55 55 50 55 16,5 28,05 57,80
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 29,75 87,55
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 65 60 55 55 17,5 26,25 113,80
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 18 65 65 60 6,0 45 18,56 33,30 147,10
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 50 60 50 6,0 55 16,5 36,30 183,40
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 35 45 45 45 13,5 29,70 213,10
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 40 40 4,0 40 12,0 24,00 237,10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 45 40 40 35 35 11,56 24,15 261,25

15 Aiden Wallegie (2007) -- Aquarijn #200703916

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 60 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 26,25 26,25
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 60 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 29,75 56,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 45 50 50 45 14,5 23,20 79,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 50 55 40 35 14,0 23,80 103,00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 55 50 50 45 40 14,5 30,45 133,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 40 35 45 35 40 11,5 27,60 161,05
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 45 40 50 45 50 14,0 33,60 194,65
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45 50 45 40 3,0 13,0 26,00 220,65
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 35 35 4,0 4,0 11,56 24,15 244,80

16 Juliana Dodd (2007) -- Mile High Dive Club

301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 40 45 40 45 13,0 20,80 20,80
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 40 50 50 45 145 21,75 42,55
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 26,25 68,80
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 40 50 50 50 45 14,5 33,35 102,15
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 50 55 50 45 40 14,5 30,45 132,60
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 20 30 35 20 20 7,0 16,80 149,40
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 55 55 45 45 50 15,0 34,50 183,90
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 45 40 40 35 12,0 2520 209,10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 45 50 45 40 14,0 33,60 242,70
17 Mia Williams (2008) -- Mile High Dive Club
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 26,40 53,40
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 50 45 40 4,0 45 13,0 26,00 79,40
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 50 45 50 50 15,0 33,00 112,40
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 20 40 40 35 20 9,5 16,15 128,55
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 45 45 50 55 55 15,0 33,00 161,55
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 05 15 05 05 1,0 2,0 4,80 166,35
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 65 65 6,0 6,0 55 18,5 38,85 205,20
5223D Back Somersault 1% Twists 1 23 50 6,0 45 50 50 15,0 34,50 239,70

18 Neha Jayachandran (2008) -- Cornerstone Diving Club

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 45 55 50 50 50 15,0 2550 25,50
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 50 45 45 50 14,5 23,20 48,70
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 45 50 40 55 14,0 23,80 72,50
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 40 40 40 35 3,0 11,56 17,25 89,75
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 20 30 30 25 1,0 7,5 1575 105,50
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 50 50 55 55 6,0 16,0 36,80 142,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 45 40 40 40 50 12,5 30,00 172,30
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 25 25 35 35 25 85 19,55 191,85
5223D Back Somersault 1% Twists 1 23 40 45 45 4,0 3,0 12,5 28,75 220,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
19 Lyra Moran (2009) -- Mile High Dive Club

201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 30,40 30,40
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 40 35 45 45 12,6 2125 51,65
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 17,55 69,20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 30 40 40 40 25 11,0 2420 93,40
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 30 30 30 35 30 9,0 19,80 113,20
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 45 45 40 50 45 13,5 32,40 145,60
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 25 30 30 25 20 8,0 22,40 168,00
